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Stirlingdcommunity

Action in Mind

Al Masaar

Alloa Community Enterprises
Alloa Hub Limited

Alva Development Trust

Back Onside

Balfron Lunch Club
Bannockburn House Trust
Breathe Easy Clackmannanshire

Central Carers Association (Falkirk and Clackmannanshire Carers

Association

Central Scotland Chinese Elderly Project (CSCEP)
Clackmannanshire Older Adult Forum

Coorie Creative

Dates-n-Mates Stirling

Dates-n-Mates Stirling & Clackmannanshire
Dollar Community Development Trust

Drymen Village Hall Committee

Dunblane Development Trust-Dementia Friendly Dunblane
ENABLE Scotland

Fintry Community Council (Resilience)

Forth Valley Disability Sport

Forth Valley Men's Shed

Forth Valley Welcome

Forth Valley Welcome

Give a Dog a Bone... and an animal a home
Hillfoots Tales

Home-Start Clackmannanshire

Home-Start Stirling

HSTAR Scotland SCIO

Killearn Village Hall c/o Killearn Community Futures Company
Killin Community Council

Menstrie Community Action Group Ltd

Menstrie Senior Citizens Lunch Club

Neils hugs foundation

Neuro Central

PLUS (Forth Valley) Limited

Reachout With Arts In Mind

Reanimate Mentoring previously known as Katie's Cradle
Recovery Scotland (S)

Recovery Scotland Clacks

Resonate Together
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Health & Social Care

Partnership

CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWF
[l Fund
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWF

CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
CMHWF
[l Fund

CMHWF
CMHWEF
CMHWF

CMHWEF
CMHWEF
[l Fund
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF

£4,992
£2,430
£7,500
£2,575
£2,000
£3,000
£6,000
£3,000
£10,000
£500

£2,000
£2151.60
£750
£7,000
£5,600
£5,750
£11,440
£3,000
£13,580
£7,340.52
£3,000
£10,160
£5,000
£7,000
£7,000
£8,000
£3,000
£3,300
£3,300
£7,000

£3,000
£3,000
£2,000
£2,000
£4,385
£7,000
£13,500
£10,000
£7,990
£13,000
£10,000
£7,500



Safebase Scotland
Sauchie Community Group SCIO

Scottish Families Affected by Alcohol and Drugs (Clacks)
Scottish Families Affected by Alcohol and Drugs (ST)

Shoshin Taiko Dojo CIC

Sonder Peer Mental Health Support Group
Sonder Peer Mental Health Support Group
St. Saviour's Scottish Episcopal Church
STAT SALUS C.I.C.

Stirling and District Women's Aid

Stirling Baptist Church

Stirling Carers Centre

Stirling City Heritage Trust

Stirling Community Enterprise

Stirling School of English SCIO

Strathard Community Trust

Support for Families

SWAN (Scottish Women's Autism Network)
The Braveheart Association

The Breastfeeding Network

The Gate Charity

The Sporting Memories Foundation Scotland
The Village Club Strathblane

Thornhill and Blairdrummond Community Council
Town Break SCIO

Transform Forth Valley

Transition Stirling

Tullibody Community Garden

Vital Spark Racing cic

Wee County Veterans & Supporters Group
Wellbeing Scotland (ST)

Yoga and Thyme CIC

CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
Il Fund

CMHWEF
Il Fund

CMHWEF
11l Fund

CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
Il Fund

Il Fund

CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
Il Fund

CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHWEF
CMHW

CMHWEF

CMHWBF

CMHWEF

£3,000
£3,000
£2,574
£2,972
£3,000
£4,366
£3,000
£3,000
£1,000
£3,000
£3,000
£6,250
£3,000
£5,000
£10,000
£3,000
£13,500
£3,000
£7,189
£5,500
£8,000
£7,990
£1,800
£3,000
£7,500
£10,000
£10,585
£5,475
£6,205.4
£1689.60
£11,000
£8,000



