







Stirling4community	CMHWF	£4,992
Action in Mind	CMHWF	£2,430
Al Masaar	CMHWF	£7,500
Alloa Community Enterprises	CMHWF	£2,575
Alloa Hub Limited	III Fund	£2,000
Alva Development Trust	CMHWF	£3,000
Back Onside	CMHWF	£6,000
Balfron Lunch Club	CMHWF	£3,000
Bannockburn House Trust	CMHWF	£10,000
Breathe Easy Clackmannanshire	CMHWF	£500
Central Carers Association (Falkirk and Clackmannanshire Carers		
Association	CMHWF	£2,000
Central Scotland Chinese Elderly Project (CSCEP)	CMHWF	£2151.60
Clackmannanshire Older Adult Forum	CMHWF	£750
Coorie Creative	CMHWF	£7,000
Dates-n-Mates Stirling	CMHWF	£5,600
Dates-n-Mates Stirling & Clackmannanshire	CMHWF	£5,750
Dollar Community Development Trust	CMHWF	£11,440
Drymen Village Hall Committee	CMHWF	£3,000
Dunblane Development Trust-Dementia Friendly Dunblane	CMHWF	£13,580
ENABLE Scotland	CMHWF	£7,340.52
Fintry Community Council (Resilience)	CMHWF	£3,000
Forth Valley Disability Sport	CMHWF	£10,160
Forth Valley Men's Shed	CMHWF	£5,000
Forth Valley Welcome	CMHWF	£7,000
Forth Valley Welcome	CMHWF	£7,000
Give a Dog a Bone and an animal a home	CMHWF	£8,000
Hillfoots Tales	III Fund	£3,000
Home-Start Clackmannanshire	CMHWF	£3,300
Home-Start Stirling	CMHWF	£3,300
HSTAR Scotland SCIO	CMHWF	£7,000
TISTAN SCOTLAND SCIO	CIVIIIVI	17,000
Killearn Village Hall c/o Killearn Community Futures Company	CMHWF	£3,000
Killin Community Council	CMHWF	£3,000
Menstrie Community Action Group Ltd	III Fund	£2,000
Menstrie Senior Citizens Lunch Club	CMHWF	£2,000
Neils hugs foundation	CMHWF	£4,385
Neuro Central	CMHWF	£7,000
PLUS (Forth Valley) Limited	CMHWF	£13,500
Reachout With Arts In Mind	CMHWF	£10,000
Reanimate Mentoring previously known as Katie's Cradle	CMHWF	£7,990
Recovery Scotland (S)	CMHWF	£13,000
Recovery Scotland Clacks	CMHWF	£10,000
Resonate Together	CMHWF	£7,500
nesonate rogether	CIVILIANE	17,300

Safebase Scotland	CMHWF	£3,000
Sauchie Community Group SCIO	CMHWF	£3,000
Scottish Families Affected by Alcohol and Drugs (Clacks)	CMHWF	£2,574
Scottish Families Affected by Alcohol and Drugs (ST)	CMHWF	£2,972
Shoshin Taiko Dojo CIC	III Fund	£3,000
Sonder Peer Mental Health Support Group	CMHWF	£4,366
Sonder Peer Mental Health Support Group	III Fund	£3,000
St. Saviour's Scottish Episcopal Church	CMHWF	£3,000
STAT SALUS C.I.C.	III Fund	£1,000
Stirling and District Women's Aid	CMHWF	£3,000
Stirling Baptist Church	CMHWF	£3,000
Stirling Carers Centre	CMHWF	£6,250
Stirling City Heritage Trust	III Fund	£3,000
Stirling Community Enterprise	III Fund	£5,000
Stirling School of English SCIO	CMHWF	£10,000
Strathard Community Trust	CMHWF	£3,000
Support for Families	CMHWF	£13,500
SWAN (Scottish Women's Autism Network)	III Fund	£3,000
The Braveheart Association	CMHWF	£7,189
The Breastfeeding Network	CMHWF	£5,500
The Gate Charity	CMHWF	£8,000
The Sporting Memories Foundation Scotland	CMHWF	£7,990
The Village Club Strathblane	CMHWF	£1,800
Thornhill and Blairdrummond Community Council	CMHWF	£3,000
Town Break SCIO	CMHWF	£7,500
Transform Forth Valley	CMHWF	£10,000
Transition Stirling	CMHWF	£10,585
Tullibody Community Garden	CMHWF	£5,475
Vital Spark Racing cic	CMHW	£6,205.4
Wee County Veterans & Supporters Group	CMHWF	£1689.60
Wellbeing Scotland (ST)	CMHWBF	£11,000
Yoga and Thyme CIC	CMHWF	£8,000